

Diverse articole

I.D.: 92866187

Data publicarii	31.01.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.994,12 RON - 2.994,12 RON

Descriere: 1 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 Set 2 8,40 16,81 2 BIBLIORAFT MARMORAT 8CM buc 35 5,46 191,18 3 BIBLIORAFT MARMORAT 5 CM buc 15 5,46 81,93 4 PIX LINC ELANTRA buc 20 2,52 50,42 5 DOSARE PVC buc 100 0,59 58,82 6 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 200 0,84 168,07 7 PLIC TC4 SILICONIC buc 20 0,34 6,72 8 POST IT 76X76MM buc 4 1,26 5,04 9 POST IT INDEX 4/SET Set 1 1,26 1,26 10 PLIC C5 SILICONIC 135303 buc 100 0,25 25,21 11 PLIC LC/6 SILICONIC 121303 buc 100 0,10 10,08 12 MISTER PROPER 5L LEMON buc 1 46,22 46,22 13 HARTIE IGIENICA NATUR 1 STR 55GR buc 120 0,67 80,67 14 PIX GEL NEGRU buc 1 2,52 2,52 15 SAPUN LICHID 5L MARA buc 1 11,76 11,76 16 BREF WC BILUTE DIV AROME buc 5 6,72 33,61 17 DOMESTOS 750ML buc 3 10,92 32,77 18 CAPSE 24/6 Cut 5 1,26 6,30 19 TONER HP CB435/CB436A buc 2 50,42 100,84 20 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 500 COLI/TOP 80G/MP top 100 19,33 1932,77 21 DOSAR CARTON ELBA CU CAPSE 1/1 buc 35 3,36 117,65 22 CREION MECANIC DACO EMINENT 0.5 NG buc 1 5,04 5,04 23 MINA CREION MECANIC buc 2 4,20 8,40
